OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No.

10

11

12

13

Meet Offset Well
STD APl #

05-123-19389

05-123-05758

05-123-19784

05-123-19969

05-123-36108

05-123-36579

05-123-39256

05-123-39257

05-123-39258

05-123-37856

05-123-37859

05-123-37858

05-123-37854

Well Name

Nelson Ranches
A-6

Nelson #1

Nelson Ranches
E-1

Brennan 2

Razor 32-2933H

Razor 33-2813

Razor 33M-2801

Razor 33M-2803

Razor 33M-2804

Razor 21D-
2801A

Razor 21D-
2802B

Razor 21D-
2803A

Razor 21D-
2804B

Total Wells: 13
Meets Standard(STD): 5

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

Razor 29H-
2013

Razor 29H-
2013

Razor 29H-
2016

Razor 29H-
3213

Razor 29H-
3213

Razor 29H-
3216

Razor 29H-
3216

Razor 29H-
3216

Razor 29H-
3216

Razor 29H-
2016

Razor 29H-
2016

Razor 29H-
2016

Razor 29H-
2016

Needs Evaluation: 8

Date Run: 10/30/2014 Doc [#400686703]

Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

830

135

721

792

709

816

365

1033

1123

607

937

1267

1344

Offset Well
Operator

Whiting Oil &
Gas
Corporation
Whiting Oil &
Gas
Corporation
Whiting Oil &
Gas
Corporation

Antelope
Energy
Company LLC
Whiting Oil &
Gas
Corporation
Whiting Oil &
Gas
Corporation
Whiting Oil &
Gas
Corporation
Whiting Oil &
Gas
Corporation
Whiting Oil &
Gas
Corporation
Whiting Oil &
Gas
Corporation
Whiting Oil &
Gas
Corporation
Whiting Oil &
Gas
Corporation
Whiting Oil &
Gas
Corporation

Spud Date

04/30/1997

10/15/1958

06/28/1999

06/11/2000

04/19/2013

Offset
Well
Status

PR

PA

PA

DA

XX

PR

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

Setting Base of
Depth Fox Hills or
Depth of
Deepest
Water Well
313
120
391
308
1561 1465

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective  Productive
Formation

Casing
Top Cement

Top
6572 5890
6603
6649
6502
5660 94
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